Contents

Introduction
Part 1: Key Stage 1

Continents and oceans

The United Kingdom

Our school

Where we live

Weather and seasons
Learning about Sri Lanka
Hot and cold places
Mountains, rivers and coasts
Villages, towns and cities
Routes and journeys

©O~NOUDWN

S

Part2: Lower Key Stage 2

11 Using and making maps

12 UK cities and counties

13 UK regions

14 Lake District

IS Europe

16 The shape of the land

17 Volcanoes

18 Earthquakes and tsunamis
19 Water and the water cycle
20 Celebrating our world

Part3: Upper Key Stage 2

21 Mapping the world

22  The Earth in space

23 Biomes and vegetation belts
24  World countries and capitals
25 Settlement and migration

26 North America

27  South America

28 Natural resources

29 Trade and economic activity
30 Sustainable living

Bibliography
Useful web links

Glossary

B R

36
44
52
60
68
76
84

93

95
103

119
127
135
143
152
159
167

175

177
185
192
200
207
215
222
230
237
245

253
254
256

Contents v



