Contents

Introduction	1
Part 1: Key Stage 1	11
 Continents and oceans The United Kingdom Our school Where we live Weather and seasons Learning about Sri Lanka Hot and cold places Mountains, rivers and coasts Villages, towns and cities Routes and journeys 	13 21 28 36 44 52 60 68 76
Part 2: Lower Key Stage 2	93
 Using and making maps UK cities and counties UK regions Lake District Europe The shape of the land Volcanoes Earthquakes and tsunamis Water and the water cycle Celebrating our world 	95 103 111 119 127 135 143 152 159
Part 3: Upper Key Stage 2	175
21 Mapping the world 22 The Earth in space 23 Biomes and vegetation belts 24 World countries and capitals 25 Settlement and migration 26 North America 27 South America 28 Natural resources 29 Trade and economic activity 30 Sustainable living	177 185 192 200 207 215 222 230 237 245
Bibliography Useful web links Glossary	253 254 256